Campus Center Hours - January 15-31, 2021

Sat., January 16, 2021 7am-7pm Closed Breakfast Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sun., January 17, 2021 7am-7pm Closed 7:30-9am** Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Doors closed,
Mon., January 18, 2021 7am-7pm t;ite\ﬂs!rzgsr;l‘zr 11L:l;r(]);rr‘r1- 7am-1pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
MLK Day .
time from Ipm**
8am-3pm
Tue., January 19, 2021 7am-7pm 10am-3pm Dinner 7am-1pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Wed., January 20, 2021 7am-7pm 10am-3pm 5-6:30pm** 7am-1pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
R-Ic-:;ul-.llajliasng;a)g?c'ligii 7am-11:30pm 9am-5pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Closed 3-10pm 3-10pm Closed 1lam-7pm
Fri., January 22, 2021 7am-12:30am 9am-3pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours 9am-9pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Closed 7am-7pm
Sat., January 23, 2021 7am-12:30am 1lam-2pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Closed 7am-7pm
Sun., January 24, 2021 | 10:30am-11:30pm 1lam-2pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Closed 7am-9pm
Mon., Januasrglzzlsésgiii 7am-11:30pm 9am-5pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours
Tue., January 26, 2021 7am-11:30pm 9am-5pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours
Wed., January 27, 2021 7am-11:30pm 9am-5pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours
Thu., January 28, 2021 7am-11:30pm 9am-5pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours
Fri., January 29, 2021 7am-12:30pm 9am-3pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours
Sat., January 30, 2021 7am-12:30pm 1lam-2pm Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours
Sun., January 31,2021 | 10:30am-11:30pm Closed Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours | Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours

*may be open for tours, please call ahead for hours

**subject to change; based on early arrival schedule




